
1-13-2021 

 

 
BOARD OF TRUSTEES 

 
MEETING SCHEDULE 

2020-2021 
 

BOARD MEETINGS 
Tuesday, July 28, 2020 (8:00 a.m. Remote special meeting via Zoom to 

receive updates relative to COVID-19 pandemic matters and 
other business.)   

Thursday, September 17, 2020 (8:00 a.m. Remote meeting via Zoom)   
Thursday, November 19, 2020 (8:00 a.m. Remote meeting via Zoom)   
Thursday, January 21, 2021(8:00 a.m. Remote meeting via Zoom)   
Thursday, March 18, 2021 
Thursday, May 20, 2021 

 
Additional details for each meeting are forthcoming and will be posted prior to each meeting. 

 
 
 

COMMITTEE MEETINGS
 
 

Financial Affairs Committee 
 
Tuesday, September 1, 2020 (8:00 a.m. Remote  
  meeting via Zoom) 
Wednesday, November 4, 2020 (8:00 a.m.   
      Remote meeting via Zoom) 
Wednesday, January 6, 2021 Cancelled 
Wednesday, March 3, 2021 
Wednesday May 5, 2021  

 
Academic Affairs and 
Student Success Committee 
 
Thursday, September 3, 2020 (8:00 a.m. Remote  

meeting via Zoom) 
Thursday, November 5, 2020 (8:00 a.m. Remote  

meeting via Zoom) 
Thursday, January 7, 2021 Cancelled 
Thursday, March 4, 2021 
Thursday, May 6, 2021 
 
 

 
 
Governance Committee 

 
To be scheduled as needed 
 
Executive Committee 
 
Tuesday, October 13, 2020 (8:00 a.m. Remote  
    meeting via Zoom) 
Friday, December 18, 2020 (3:00 p.m. Remote  
 meeting via Zoom) 

 
Athletics Committee 

 
Monday, October 19, 2020 (9:30 a.m. Remote     
   meeting via Zoom)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Additional details for each meeting are forthcoming and will be posted prior to each meeting. 

 


